Year
Group

Thursday 26th February
Thursday 26th February
Thursday 26th February
Thursday 26th February

Friday 27th February
Friday 27th February
Friday 27th February
Friday 27th February

Monday 2nd March
Monday 2nd March
Monday 2nd March

Tuesday 3rd March
Tuesday 3rd March

Wednesday 4th March
Wednesday 4th March
Wednesday 4th March

Thursday 5th March
Thursday 5th March
Thursday 5th March
Thursday 5th March

Friday 6th March
Friday 6th March
Friday 6th March
Friday 6th March
Friday 6th March
Friday 6th March

Monday 9th March
Monday 9th March
Monday 9th March
Monday 9th March

Tuesday 10th March
Tuesday 10th March
Tuesday 10th March
Tuesday 10th March
Tuesday 10th March

Wednesday 11th March
Wednesday 11th March
Wednesday 11th March
Wednesday 11th March
Wednesday 11th March

Thursday 12th March
Thursday 12th March
Thursday 12th March
Thursday 12th March

Friday 13th March
Friday 13th March
Friday 13th March
Friday 13th March

Monday 16th March
Monday 16th March
Monday 16th March
Monday 16th March

Tuesday 17th March
Tuesday 17th March
Tuesday 17th March
Tuesday 17th March
Tuesday 17th March

Wednesday 18th March
Wednesday 18th March
Wednesday 18th March

Mary Louise Borg Azzopardi, Assistant Head, GCHSS

0820-1125

0820-1125
0830-1030
0930-1100
0830-1030

0820-1125
0820-1125
0830~1200

0820-1125
0820-1125

0820-1125
0820-1125
0830-1130

0820-1125
0820-1125
0830~1030
0830~0930

0900~1400
0820-1125
0820-1125
0820-1125
0820-1025
0820-1125

0820-1125
0820-1125
0820-1125
0820-1125

0825-1030
0820-1125
0820-1125
0820-1125
0820~1500

0825-1030
0820-1055
0820-1125
0820-1126
0820-1127

0820-1125
0820-1125

0820-1125
0820-1125
0820-1125
0820-1125

0820-1125
0820-1125
0820-1125
0820-1125

0820-1125
0820-1125
0820-1125
0820-1125
0820-1125

0820-1125
0820-1125

Giovanni Curmi Higher February/March 2026
End of Course Examinations FE2 Courses - Timetable

Systems of Knowledge Intermediate

French Advanced |
Spanish Intermediate Listening and Oral
French Intermediate Oral

German Advanced Listening and Oral

English Advanced Il
French Advanced I

Physics Advanced Practicals

Biology Advanced |

Biology Intermediate

Biology Advanced Il
History Advanced |
Art Advanced Practical

Marketing Advanced |
Marketing Intermediate
Italian Advanced Listening and Oral
French Advanced Dict. and Oral

Biology Advanced Practicals
German Intermediate
Spanish Advanced |
Spanish Intermediate

Sociology Advanced llI

Sociology Intermediate

Pure Mathematics Advanced |
Pure Mathematics Intermediate
Applied Mathematics Intermediate

Religion Advanced Il

Mathematics SEC
Pure Mathematics Advanced Il
Economics Advanced |
Graphical Communication Advanced |

Chemistry Advanced Practicals

Maltese SEC
Physical Education Intermediate
Computing Intermediate
Music Advanced |

Religion Intermediate

Maltese Advanced Il

Maltese Intermediate

Physics Advanced |
Physics Intermediate
Graphical Communication Advanced Il

German Advanced I

Physics Advanced Il
History Advanced I
History Intermediate

Home Economics Advanced Il

Chemistry Advanced |
Chemistry Intermediate
Accounts Advanced |
Accounts Intermediate

History of Art Advanced

Chemistry Advanced Il

Accounts Advanced Il

2nd

2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd

2nd
2nd
2nd

2nd
2nd

2nd
2nd
2nd

2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd

2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd

2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd

1st/2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd

1st/2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd

2nd
2nd

2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd

2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd

2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd

2nd
2nd

1155-1400
1200-1400
1200-1400
1200-1400

1155-1500
1155-1500

1155-1400

1155-1500
1155-1500

1155-1500
1155-1500

1155-1500
1155-1500
1155-1500
1155-1500

1155-1500
1155-1500
1155-1500

1025-1230
1155-1500
1155-1500
1155-1500

1125-1500
1125-1500

1155-1500
1155-1500

1155-1430
1155-1500
1155-1430
1155-1500

1155-1500
1155-1500
1155-1335
1155-1430

1155-1500
1155-1500
1155-1500
1155-1500

1155-1500
1155-1500

1155-1500
1155-1500
1230-1400

Sociology Advanced |
Spanish Advanced Listening and Oral
Italian Intermediate Listening and Oral

German Intermediate Listening and Oral

English Advanced |

English Intermediate

Sociology Advanced Il

Environmental Science Intermediate

Graphical Communication Intermediate

I.T. Intermediate

Economics Intermediate

Classical Studies Intermediate
French Intermediate
Home Economics Intermediate

Music Intermediate
Marketing Advanced I

Geography Advanced |

Religion Advanced |

English SEC

History of Art Intermediate & Art Intermediate Practical

Spanish Advanced Il

German Advanced |

Geography Advanced I

Maltese Advanced |

Geography Intermediate

Psychology Intermediate

Music Advanced Il
Computing Advanced |
Theatre & Performance Advanced |
I.T. Advanced |

Economics Advanced Il
Home Economics Advanced |
Theatre & Performance Advanced II

Theatre & Performance Intermediate

Computing Advanced Il
I.T. Advanced Il
Italian Advanced |

Italian Intermediate

Philosophy Advanced |

Italian Advanced I

Philosophy Advanced Il
Philosophy Intermediate
CAD Advanced Practical

Year
Group

2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd

2nd
2nd

2nd

2nd
2nd

2nd
2nd

2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd

2nd
2nd
2nd

1st/2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd

2nd
2nd

2nd
2nd

2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd

2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd

2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd

2nd
2nd

2nd
2nd
2nd



