

**Giovanni Curmi Higher February/March 2026
End of Course Examinations FE2 Courses - Timetable**

Date	Time	Session 1	Year Group	Time	Session 2	Year Group
Thursday 26th February	0820-1125	Systems of Knowledge Intermediate	2nd	1155-1400	Sociology Advanced I	2nd
Thursday 26th February				1200-1400	Spanish Advanced Listening and Oral	2nd
Thursday 26th February				1200-1400	Italian Intermediate Listening and Oral	2nd
Thursday 26th February				1200-1400	German Intermediate Listening and Oral	2nd
Friday 27th February	0820-1125	French Advanced I	2nd	1155-1500	English Advanced I	2nd
Friday 27th February	0830-1030	Spanish Intermediate Listening and Oral	2nd	1155-1500	English Intermediate	2nd
Friday 27th February	0930-1100	French Intermediate Oral	2nd			
Friday 27th February	0830-1030	German Advanced Listening and Oral	2nd			
Monday 2nd March	0820-1125	English Advanced II	2nd	1155-1400	Sociology Advanced II	2nd
Monday 2nd March	0820-1125	French Advanced II	2nd			
Monday 2nd March	0830~1200	Physics Advanced Practicals	2nd			
Tuesday 3rd March	0820-1125	Biology Advanced I	2nd	1155-1500	Environmental Science Intermediate	2nd
Tuesday 3rd March	0820-1125	Biology Intermediate	2nd	1155-1500	Graphical Communication Intermediate	2nd
Wednesday 4th March	0820-1125	Biology Advanced II	2nd	1155-1500	I.T. Intermediate	2nd
Wednesday 4th March	0820-1125	History Advanced I	2nd	1155-1500	Economics Intermediate	2nd
Wednesday 4th March	0830-1130	Art Advanced Practical	2nd			
Thursday 5th March	0820-1125	Marketing Advanced I	2nd	1155-1500	Classical Studies Intermediate	2nd
Thursday 5th March	0820-1125	Marketing Intermediate	2nd	1155-1500	French Intermediate	2nd
Thursday 5th March	0830~1030	Italian Advanced Listening and Oral	2nd	1155-1500	Home Economics Intermediate	2nd
Thursday 5th March	0830~0930	French Advanced Dict. and Oral	2nd	1155-1500	Music Intermediate	2nd
Friday 6th March	0900~1400	Biology Advanced Practicals	2nd	1155-1500	Marketing Advanced II	2nd
Friday 6th March	0820-1125	German Intermediate	2nd	1155-1500	Geography Advanced I	2nd
Friday 6th March	0820-1125	Spanish Advanced I	2nd	1155-1500	Religion Advanced I	2nd
Friday 6th March	0820-1125	Spanish Intermediate	2nd			
Friday 6th March	0820-1025	Sociology Advanced III	2nd			
Friday 6th March	0820-1125	Sociology Intermediate	2nd			
Monday 9th March	0820-1125	Pure Mathematics Advanced I	2nd	1025-1230	English SEC	1st/2nd
Monday 9th March	0820-1125	Pure Mathematics Intermediate	2nd	1155-1500	History of Art Intermediate & Art Intermediate Practical	2nd
Monday 9th March	0820-1125	Applied Mathematics Intermediate	2nd	1155-1500	Spanish Advanced II	2nd
Monday 9th March	0820-1125	Religion Advanced II	2nd	1155-1500	German Advanced I	2nd
Tuesday 10th March	0825-1030	Mathematics SEC	1st/2nd	1125-1500	Geography Advanced II	2nd
Tuesday 10th March	0820-1125	Pure Mathematics Advanced II	2nd	1125-1500	Maltese Advanced I	2nd
Tuesday 10th March	0820-1125	Economics Advanced I	2nd			
Tuesday 10th March	0820-1125	Graphical Communication Advanced I	2nd			
Tuesday 10th March	0820~1500	Chemistry Advanced Practicals	2nd			
Wednesday 11th March	0825-1030	Maltese SEC	1st/2nd	1155-1500	Geography Intermediate	2nd
Wednesday 11th March	0820-1055	Physical Education Intermediate	2nd	1155-1500	Psychology Intermediate	2nd
Wednesday 11th March	0820-1125	Computing Intermediate	2nd			
Wednesday 11th March	0820-1126	Music Advanced I	2nd			
Wednesday 11th March	0820-1127	Religion Intermediate	2nd			
Thursday 12th March	0820-1125	Maltese Advanced II	2nd	1155-1430	Music Advanced II	2nd
Thursday 12th March	0820-1125	Maltese Intermediate	2nd	1155-1500	Computing Advanced I	2nd
Thursday 12th March				1155-1430	Theatre & Performance Advanced I	2nd
Thursday 12th March				1155-1500	I.T. Advanced I	2nd
Friday 13th March	0820-1125	Physics Advanced I	2nd	1155-1500	Economics Advanced II	2nd
Friday 13th March	0820-1125	Physics Intermediate	2nd	1155-1500	Home Economics Advanced I	2nd
Friday 13th March	0820-1125	Graphical Communication Advanced II	2nd	1155-1335	Theatre & Performance Advanced II	2nd
Friday 13th March	0820-1125	German Advanced II	2nd	1155-1430	Theatre & Performance Intermediate	2nd
Monday 16th March	0820-1125	Physics Advanced II	2nd	1155-1500	Computing Advanced II	2nd
Monday 16th March	0820-1125	History Advanced II	2nd	1155-1500	I.T. Advanced II	2nd
Monday 16th March	0820-1125	History Intermediate	2nd	1155-1500	Italian Advanced I	2nd
Monday 16th March	0820-1125	Home Economics Advanced II	2nd	1155-1500	Italian Intermediate	2nd
Tuesday 17th March	0820-1125	Chemistry Advanced I	2nd	1155-1500	Philosophy Advanced I	2nd
Tuesday 17th March	0820-1125	Chemistry Intermediate	2nd	1155-1500	Italian Advanced II	2nd
Tuesday 17th March	0820-1125	Accounts Advanced I	2nd			
Tuesday 17th March	0820-1125	Accounts Intermediate	2nd			
Tuesday 17th March	0820-1125	History of Art Advanced	2nd			
Wednesday 18th March	0820-1125	Chemistry Advanced II	2nd	1155-1500	Philosophy Advanced II	2nd
Wednesday 18th March	0820-1125	Accounts Advanced II	2nd	1155-1500	Philosophy Intermediate	2nd
Wednesday 18th March				1230-1400	CAD Advanced Practical	2nd